DV87 SERIES Stainless Steel Ultra High Purity Diaphragm Valves
Features
Genstar Technologies Company., Inc.                 4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710 T. 909.606.2726 F.909.606.6485 www.genstec.com
• Body：316L
• Seat：PCTFE, Vespel®
• Diaphragm：Elgiloy®
Materials
• Suitable for ultra high purity applications

DV87 SERIES DIAPHRAGM VALVES
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Ex: SL -   DV87 P L -    VSF8 -    K -    NO
Body Series Valve Type Working Pressure Inlet/Outlet Connection Seat Material Options
SL: 316L DV87 M: Manual L: 300 psi VM8, VSM8, VSF8, TW8 K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
Blank
P: Pneumatic S: 150 psi VM8, VSM8, VSF8, TW8 K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
Blank：Normally Closed
NO：Normally Open
Manual Pneumatic （Normally Closed） Pneumatic （Normally Open）
Face seal male (FSR fittings)          Face seal swivel male (FSR fittings)             Face seal swivel female (FSR fittings)                     Butt weld
GENTECGENTEC
* Various inlet and outlet gas connection standards are available, please contact Gentec for details.
Inlet & Outlet Connections
Type Dimensions
4 = 1/4”
6 = 3/8”
8 = 1/2”
VM: Face seal male (FSR fittings) 4, 8
VSM: Face seal swivel male (FSR fittings) 4, 8
VSF: Face seal swivel female (FSR fittings) 4, 8
TW: Butt weld 4, 6, 8